C I N E M A
C I N E M A
2
Achieve Your Vision
A New Vision and Revolution
in Filmmaking — Cinema VariCam 35
The Cinema VariCam line of cameras has been used on a wide
variety of movies, commercials, and TV programs, and is

Codex
V-RAW Recorder*1
Sub Recorder
*For details, please visit Panasonic website. (http://pro-av.panasonic.net/)
*1: Codex V-RAW Recorder is a product of Codex.
7
4K-Compatible Input/Output Terminals
VariCam 35 has flexible connection to external recorder
and monitor.
• HD/3G SDI 4K QUAD Output (BNC x 4)
• HD/3G SDI Monitor Output (BNC x 2)
• HD/3G SDI VF SDI Output (BNC x 1)
• AUDIO Input (XLR x 2, 3-pin)
• MIC Input (XLR x 1, 5-pin)
Modular Structure
The VariCam 35 is comprised of the AU-V35C1G 4K camera
module with PL lens mount and the AU-VREC1G recording
module. This recording module is the same as that of the
VariCam HS featuring the AU-V23HS1G HD camera module
with 2/3-type lens mount. The two camera heads are
interchangeable to suit a variety of applications. The camera
head docks to the recorder without any cable connection. And
the rugged docking mechanism allows easy docking and
undocking in the field, without having to use a screwdriver.
Separate Location Operation
Using the AU-VEXT1G Extension Module, the camera module
and recording module can be positioned at separate locations
and connected with the AU-VCBL05G (5-meter length) or the
AU-VCBL20G (20-meter length) Extension Cable . This lets you
mount only the camera head to a crane, thus adding flexibility
to your camera work.
4K Multiple Output and Modularity
Side connector panel of the recorder Example of another employment which uses the crane

AU-VCVF1G
Electronic HD Color
View Finder
PL Mount Lens
AJ-MC900G
Stereo Microphone AJ-MH800G
Microphone
Holder
AJ-WM30G/AJ-WM50G
Wireless Module
AU-VREC1G
Recording Module
AU-VEXT1G
Extension Module
AU-VCBL05G (5 m)
AU-VCBL020G (20 m)
Extension Cable
AU-V35C1G
4K Camera Module
AU-VSHL1G

Electronic HD Color View Finder
AU-VEXT1G
Extension Module
AU-VCBL05G
Extension Cable (5 m)
AU-VCBL20G
Extension Cable (20 m)
AU-VSHL1G
Shoulder Mount Module
AU-VSHL2G
Shoulder Mount Module
AJ-WM30G
AJ-WM50G
Wireless Module
*Not available in some areas.
AU-XP0256AG (256 GB)
Memory Card “expressP2 card”
AU-XP0256BG (256 GB)
AU-XP0512BG (512 GB)
Memory Card “expressP2 card”
*Scheduled for release in May 2016.
AU-XPD1
Memory Card Drive